
Corriander seed price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Rajkot APMC  102.50  10,250.00  11525 -  8,100.00 2026-01-31

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Rajkot APMC  80.00  8,000.00  9500 -  6,850.00 2026-01-31

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  94.55  9,455.00  10105 -  5,755.00 2026-01-31

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Dhoraji APMC  86.05  8,605.00  9005 -  6,480.00 2026-01-24

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Upleta APMC  75.00  7,500.00  8025 -  7,300.00 2026-01-09

Corriander seed - Medium Green Dhoraji APMC  82.80  8,280.00  8555 -  7,580.00 2025-12-09

Corriander seed - A-1, Green Rajkot  73.75  7,375.00  7700 -  6,750.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Full Green Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)  73.55  7,355.00  7705 -  5,105.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Rajkot  72.00  7,200.00  7625 -  6,700.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Gondal  73.80  7,380.00  7805 -  4,505.00 2025-10-30

Corriander seed - Other Upleta  63.00  6,300.00  6425 -  6,250.00 2025-10-01

Corriander seed - Medium Green Dhoraji  71.30  7,130.00  7130 -  6,755.00 2025-08-28

Corriander seed - Full Green Dhoraji  62.05  6,205.00  6330 -  5,750.00 2025-05-02
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